LF2921 - Plouarzel

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 08 / 26
length
bearing
width
surface
displacement threshold

Communication

Plouarzel ATC Freq
Plouarzel ATC Freq
Plouarzel ATC Freq
Plouarzel ATC Freq

Nearby beacons

code identifier

BST LANVEOC POULMIC TACAN
BST LANVEOC POULMIC NDB
0OSA OUESSANT NDB

GU BREST NDB

LDV LANDIVISIAU TACAN

Brittany

France

LF

398ft (121m)

GMT +1

48.42235, -4.69874
land

LF2921

n/a

n/a

300m (984ft)
83°/263°

15m (49ft)

grass

70m (230ft) / Om (0ft)

123.500
123.500
123.500
123.500

dist bearing
12.8 119.1°
13.5 117.4°
14.7 276.7°
16.7 82.3°
22.5 78.9°

QPR QUIMPER PLUGUFFAN VOR/DME 34.6 132.1°

RQ QUIMPER NDB

39.1 122.9°

frequency
114.70

428

351

338

115.15
117.80

380
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Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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